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187

148

131

131

121

124

169
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174

160

161

167

111

126

98

98

151

165

149

187

148

199

131

121

171
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Name ¥
Batty, Kay

Berry, Edna
Calhoun, Doreen
Calhoun, Doreen
Carrasquillo, Kateri
Fender, Teresa
Fineran, Lise
Fineran, Lise
Fineran, Lise
Fineran, Lise
Jones, Jamie
Lawson, Jeanine
Nicholson, Christie
Russo, Judith
Schulwitz, Donna
Scruggs, Cheryl
Torres, Gina
Torres, Gina
Wadsworth, Linda
Wild, Sara

Allen, Anita

Batty, Kay

Berry, Edna
Bulthuis, Taylor
Calhoun, Doreen
Carrasquillo, Kateri
Cass, Linda

Curran, Linda
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04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 196
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 156
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 124
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 169
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 175
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 172
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 114
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 129
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 174
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 133
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 123
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 105
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 160
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 138
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 155
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 138
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 161
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 166
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 145
04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 167
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04-10 Sat 12:00 PM 107
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Danielsen, Allison
DeGraw, Kelli
Fender, Teresa
Fineran, Lise
Forunato, Tiffany
Gaines, Kelly
Hunt, Jenese
James, Janet

Jones, Jamie
Keelen, Holly
Kretzer, Virginia "Ginger"
Laughlin, Joanne
Lawson, Jeanine
Mendenko, Darlene
Moore, Ljiljana
Morgan, Crystal
Nicholson, Christie
Peloquin, Patricia
Rivers, Ginger
Russo, Judith
Schulwitz, Donna
Scruggs, Cheryl
Szabo, Janet
Torres, Gina
Wadsworth, Linda
Walker, Candi
Webb, Gerri

Wild, Sara

Allen, Anita

Batty, Kay

Berry, Edna
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199

131

121

171
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196

156
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175
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114
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133
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160

138
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138
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166

145

167
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98
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Bulthuis, Taylor
Calhoun, Doreen
Carrasquillo, Kateri
Cass, Linda
Curran, Linda
Danielsen, Allison
DeGraw, Kelli
Fender, Teresa
Fineran, Lise
Forunato, Tiffany
Gaines, Kelly
Hunt, Jenese
James, Janet

Jones, Jamie
Keelen, Holly
Kretzer, Virginia "Ginger"
Laughlin, Joanne
Lawson, Jeanine
Mendenko, Darlene
Moore, Ljiljana
Morgan, Crystal
Nicholson, Christie
Peloquin, Patricia
Rivers, Ginger
Russo, Judith
Schulwitz, Donna
Scruggs, Cheryl
Szabo, Janet
Torres, Gina

Wadsworth, Linda
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177 Walker, Candi
147 Webb, Gerri
165 Wild, Sara
199 Bulthuis, Taylor
196 Danielsen, Allison
172 Gaines, Kelly
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